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	Board Meeting
	January 18, 2024


UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS BOARD OF TRUSTEES
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS, JULY 2024 THROUGH JULY 2026


    Date	Location

2024
Wednesday/Thursday, July 17-18	Urbana 
Wednesday/Thursday, July 10-11 (Board Retreat and Meeting)	Chicago

Thursday, September 19	Urbana

Thursday, November 14	Chicago	

2025
Thursday, January 16	Chicago
Thursday, January 23	Chicago
 
Thursday, March 20	Springfield

Thursday, May 22	Urbana

Wednesday/Thursday, July 23-24 (Board Retreat and Meeting)	Chicago

Thursday, September 18	Urbana

Thursday, November 13	Chicago

2026
Thursday, January 15	Chicago

Thursday, March 19	Springfield

Thursday, May 21	Urbana

Wednesday/Thursday, July 15-16 (Board Retreat and Meeting)	Chicago


Meetings begin at 8:00 a.m. unless announced otherwise.  

The Audit, Budget, Finance, and Facilities Committee, the University Healthcare System Committee, the Governance, Personnel, and Ethics Committee, and the Academic and Student Affairs Committee will normally meet the day before each Board meeting.
